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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

15944/17

13453/12
12648/10

5297/12
5070/17
22654/18
23412/18

17489/18
10379/18
2558/16
17190/18
6260/18

6259/18
6258/18
6257/18
6256/18
6255/18
6254/18

1171/19
12317/16

Johnie Boy Kiewitz vs Charles Bernard Summers

& 2 others

Buyiswa Pauline Devis vs City of Cape Town
Freezeburn CC t/a Steamhouse Africa vs Combustion
Technology (Pty) Ltd

Absa Bank Ltd vs Newman George Leech N.O.

Jan Renze Stolhof vs Wolfgang Stohr

Bernard Gutman vs Glenn Allin CC N.O.

Zacpak Cape Town Depot (Pty) Ltd vs Cornerstone
Logistics (Pty) Ltd & 2 others

Integri-T Property Ltd vs Newshelf 1168 (Pty) Ltd
Margaretha Van Zyl N.O. & 5 others vs Badisa & 1 other
Laetitia Smit vs Gilleam Andreas Smit

Linda Gladys Vincent vs Ian Steyn

Richard Petrus Black vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O.

& 1 other

Sebastian Kerbstadt vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O.

& 1 other

Mark Ernest Campbell vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O.

& 1 other

Ricardo Charles Hamman vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O.

& 1 other

Leah Aiden Cooke vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O. & 1 other
Lucy De Canha vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O. & 1 other
Matinique Welch vs Maxwill 137 CC N.O. & 1 other
Stephanus F Richter N.O. & 3 others vs Genadeshoop CC

Private Security Sector Provident Fund vs Premier Attraction

300 CC & 3 others

Declaratory Order

Damages
Monies Owing

Monies Owing
Monies Owing
Liquidation
Declaratory Order

Monies Owing
Review/To compel
Rule 43

Curator ad Litem
Damages

Damages
Damages
Damages
Damages
Damages
Damages

Liquidation
Monies Owing

Y



15483/16

AC04/17

Yalezwa Nyumbeka vs Member of the Executive Council
For Health

Tebtale Marine Inc vs M S Marine Traveller Schiffahrts & Co
KG GmbH

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

DIVISION A CC27/18 S vs F Murphy & 6 others

DIVISION B
DIVISION C

DIVISION D
DIVISION E

DIVISION I
DIVISION K

CC16/18 S vs G Nobade

CC57/18 S vs M Jonker & 4 others
CC40/18 S vs A Pieters & 1 other
CC63/18 S vs D Manno & 1 other
CC71/17 S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
CC9/18 Svs] Heyns & 1 other
CC20/18 S vs G Franse & 3 others
CC73/18 S vs L Simons

Damages

Setting aside



